FORT WASHAKIE HIGH SCHOOL
Varsity Girls Basketball

Friday/Sat
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Fri/Sat
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Th/Fr/Sat

Th/Fr/Sat

December 8 & 9
December 11
December 14
January 4
January 6
January 9
Jan 12, 13
Jan. 18

Jan. 19

Jan. 25

Jan. 26

Jan. 30

Feb. 6

Feb. 8

Feb. 9

Feb. 15
Feb. 22, 23, 24

Feb. 29, Mar. 1, 2

HOME GAMES IN BOLD

2023-2024

Carbon County Classic
@ Ten Sleep
LANDER

@WYO INDIAN
RIVERSIDE
DUBOIS

Little 6 - Dubois

@ Burlington

@ Riverside

@ Meeteetse

TEN SLEEP
WYOMING INDIAN
@ Dubois

@ Thermopolis
BURLINGTON
MEETEETSE

1A Regional Tournament @ Lander

1A State Tournament @ Casper

TBA
6:15 pm
4 pm
4 pm
3 pm
4 pm
TBA
5:30 pm
7 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
4 pm
4 pm
5pm
5pm
4 pm
TBA

TBA



